
Zebra® Supplies 
ZipShipSM 

Featuring the largest selection of pre-tested, high-quality labels, tags, receipt 
paper, wristbands, cards and ribbons, Zebra can provide a solution for 
virtually any application.

With over 500 ZipShip supplies, Zebra offers one of the largest selections of  
in-stock thermal supplies.

Zebra is one of the largest converters of thermal supplies in North America.        Effective December 2, 2013
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Perform 1000D

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
3 x 1 10000303* 5,500 6 26 lbs. x x x
4 x 2 10003051* 2,760 4 26 lbs. x x x x
4 x 3 10000302* 2,000 4 26 lbs. x x x
4 x 6 10000301* 1,000 4 26 lbs. x x x x
4 x 6 10015366** 2,000 2 30 lbs. x
4 x 6.50 10000300* 900 4 26 lbs. x

Z-Perform 2000D

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1 10000298* 5,500 8 26 lbs. x x x

2.25 x 1.25 10000297* 4,350 8 27 lbs. x
3 x 1 10000296* 5,500 6 26 lbs. x x x
3 x 2 10000295* 2,750 6 26 lbs. x x
4 x 2 10012164 2,720 4 26 lbs. x
4 x 2 10015365* 2,719 4 26 lbs. x
4 x 2.50 10000294* 2,280 4 26 lbs. x x x
4 x 3 10000293* 2,000 4 26 lbs. x x x x
4 x 4 10000292* 1,500 4 26 lbs. x x x
4 x 6 10000290* 1,000 4 26 lbs. x x x x
4 x 6.50 10000289* 900 4 26 lbs. x x x

Z-Perform 2000D with Rubber Adhesive

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x 6 10018341* 1,000 4 26 lbs. x x x x

6



Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Perform 2000T

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1 10000288* 5,500 10 31 lbs. x x x x
3 x 1 10000287* 5,500 6 27 lbs. x x x x
3 x 2 10000286* 2,750 6 27 lbs. x x x x
3 x 5 10010242* 1,200 6 27 lbs. x  x x

3.5 x 1 10010243* 5,470 4 27 lbs. x
4 x 1 10010244* 5,470 4 27 lbs. x   x
4 x 2 10000285* 2,750 4 23 lbs. x x x x
4 x 3 10000284* 2,000 4 27 lbs. x x x x
4 x 4 10000283* 1,500 4 27 lbs. x x x x
4 x 6 10000281* 1,000 4 27 lbs. x x x x
4 x 6 10000299** 2,000 2 26 lbs. x x  x
4 x 6.50 10000280* 900 4 27 lbs. x x x x
4 x 8 10014013* 750 4 27 lbs. x x

Z-Perform 2000T with Rubber Adhesive

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x 6 10018340* 1,000 4 26 lbs. x x x x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Perform 2000T Floodcoated

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x 3 10006209-1* Yel. 1,840 4 27 lbs. x x
4 x 3 10006209-3* Pink 1,840 4 27 lbs. x
4 x 6 10006208* Blue 1,000 4 27 lbs. x x
4 x 6 10006208-1* Yel. 1,000 4 27 lbs. x x
4 x 6 10006208-2* Grn. 1,000 4 27 lbs. x
4 x 6 10006208-4* Org. 1,000 4 27 lbs. x x     
4 x 6 10006208-5* Red 1,000 4 27 lbs. x    
4 x 6 10006208-7* Fl.Or. 1,000 4 27 lbs. x
4 x 6.5 10005725-1* Yel. 900 4 27 lbs. x

Z-Perform 1000T 7.5 mil Tag

Size Tags Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
3 x 1.25 67251*^ 3,750 6 24 lbs. x x   

3.25 x 5 65156* 1,030 6 26 lbs. x    

Size Tags Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

3.25 x 7.38 67850* 860 4 25 lbs. x    
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Select 4000D

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

1.50 x 1 88686 5,120 14 29 lbs. x x x
2 x 1 72275 4,620 8 22 lbs. x x x

2.25 x 1.25 72276 3,770 8 24 lbs. x x x
2.25 x 1.25 10002635* 3,770 8 16 lbs. x x
2.25 x 2.50 72277 1,980 8 24 lbs. x
2.25 x 4 72278 1,260 8 25 lbs. x x

3 x 1 74569 5,120 6 24 lbs. x x
3 x 2 98958* 2,710 6 26 lbs. x x
3 x 3 84086 1,840 6 27 lbs. x x

3.50 x 1 75856 5,120 6 29 lbs. x x x
4 x 1.50 10015348* 4,225 4 25 lbs. x x
4 x 2.50 72344 2,220 4 25 lbs. x x x
4 x 3 800740-305* 2,238 4 25 lbs. x x
4 x 4 82801 1,400 4 25 lbs. x x
4 x 6 72345 950 4 25 lbs. x x x
4 x 6 98959* 940 4 25 lbs. x x x
4 x 6 83398** 720 6 28 lbs. x
4 x 6.50 117945 870 4 25 lbs. x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Select 4000T

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

1.50 x 1 72280 5,180 14 30 lbs. x x x
2 x 1 72281 5,180 10 29 lbs. x x x x

2.25 x 0.75 800622-075* 7,995 4 14 lbs. x
2.25 x 1.25 800622-125* 5,087 4 16 lbs. x x
2.25 x 1.25 72283 4,240 8 26 lbs. x x x
2.25 x 2 800622-205* 3,292 4 16 lbs. x
2.75 x 1.25 72282 4,240 8 31 lbs. x x x

3 x 1 72284 5,180 6 25 lbs. x x x
3 x 2 72285 2,740 6 27 lbs. x x x
3 x 5 72993 1,100 6 28 lbs. x x x
3 x 6 81397* 910 6 26 lbs. x x

3.25 x 2 72974 2,700 6 30 Ibs. x
3.25 x 5.50 72286 1,040 6 30 lbs. x x x
3.25 x 5,831 72287 Cont. 6 35 lbs. x
3.50 x 1 72288 5,180 6 28 lbs. x x

4 x 1 92071* 4,970 4 23 lbs. x x x
4 x 1.50 800640-155* 4,225 4 23 lbs. x x x x
4 x 2 72289 2,740 4 23 lbs. x x x
4 x 2.50 94681* 2,130 4 23 lbs. x x
4 x 2.50 72290 2,220 4 25 lbs. x x x
4 x 3 72291 1,870 4 25 lbs. x x x
4 x 3 800640-305* 2,238 4 25 lbs. x x
4 x 4 800640-405* 1,696 4 26 lbs. x x x
4 x 4 72292 1,410 4 26 lbs. x x x
4 x 5 800640-505* 1,365 4 26 lbs. x x
4 x 6 72353 950 4 26 lbs. x x x
4 x 6 72295** 900 6 35 lbs. x x
4 x 6 72294* 950 4 26 lbs. x x x x
4 x 6.50 73298* 840 4 26 lbs. x x x
4 x 6.50 72296 880 4 26 lbs. x x
4 x 8 98963* 690 4 26 lbs. x x
4 x 10 94682* 550 4 26 lbs. x
4 x 13 72297 440 4 26 lbs. x x
4 x 5,592 98962 Cont. 4 26 lbs. x
5 x 2.50 72298 2,220 4 32 lbs. x
5 x 6 72301 960 4 32 lbs. x x x
5 x 5,831 72300 Cont. 4 32 lbs. x
6 x 4 72354 1,410 2 18 lbs. x
6 x 4 73909* 1,360 2 18 lbs. x
6 x 8 94683* 690 2 18 lbs. x x

6.50 x 4 72302 1,410 2 18 lbs. x x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Select 4000T Removable

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x 6 10005486* 1000 4 27 lbs. x    

Z-Select 4000T 7.0 mil Tag

Size Tags Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x 6 72352* 860 4 22 lbs. x x x x

Z-Select 4000T All-Temp

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 5.50 72305 1,050 10 31 lbs. x  

2.75 x 1.25 72369 4,240 8 32 lbs. x  
3 x 5 97477* 1,100 6 26 lbs. x  

3.25 x 5.50 72371 1,040 6 32 lbs. x  
3.25 x 5,831 72372 Cont. 6 35 lbs. x  
3.50 x 1 72373 5,180 6 30 lbs. x  

4 x 2.50 72374 2,220 4 25 lbs. x  
4 x 6 72377 950 4 25 lbs. x  
4 x 6 72376* 950 4 25 lbs. x x  x
4 x 6.50 72378 880 4 25 lbs. x  
5 x 3 94684* 1,760 4 28 lbs. x  
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Ultimate 2000T White

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Across Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

0.25 x 0.25 10011965* 8 10,000 4 12 lbs. M
0.25 x 0.25 10011966* 3 10,002 4 9 lbs. M

0.3125 x 0.3125 10011967* 2 10,000 4 9 lbs. M
0.375 x 0.375 10011968* 6 11,964 4 16 lbs. M

0.5 x 0.25 10011969* 6 9,996 4 16 lbs. M
0.5 x 0.4375 10011970* 4 10,000 4 12 lbs. M
0.5 x 0.5 10011971* 4 10,000 4 12 lbs. M

0.75 x 0.25 10011972* 4 10,000 4 20 lbs. M
0.75 x 0.75 10011973* 4 10,000 4 20 lbs. M

1 x 0.25 10011974* 3 10,002 4 20 lbs. M
1 x 0.25 10011975* 1 16,456 4 9 lbs. M
1 x 0.375 10011976* 3 10,002 4 20 lbs. M
1 x 0.5 10008510* 1 9,420 4 9 lbs. x x
1 x 1 10011977* 3 16,455 4 20 lbs. M

1.25 x 0.375 10011978* 1 12,342 4 20 lbs. M
1.5 x 0.25 10011979* 3 10,002 4 30 lbs. M
1.5 x 0.5 10008511* 1 9,420 4 9 lbs. x
1.5 x 1 10011981* 1 5,486 4 9 lbs. M

1.75 x 0.25 10011982* 1 16,456 4 9 lbs. M
2 x 0.25 10011983* 1 16,456 4 12 lbs. M
2 x 0.375 10011984* 2 10,000 4 30 lbs. M
2 x 0.5 10011985* 1 9,874 4 12 lbs. M
2 x 1 10008512* 1 5,570 4 12 lbs. x x

2.75 x 1.25 10008513* 1 4,270 4 16 lbs. x x x
3 x 1 10011691* 1 5,240 4 20 lbs. x x x
3 x 2 10008514* 1 2,950 4 20 lbs. x x x
3 x 3 10008515* 1 1,880 4 20 lbs. x
4 x 1 10017522* 1 5,500 4 32 lbs. x
4 x 1.5 10018339* 1 3,800 4 32 lbs. x
4 x 2 10002634* 1 2,950 4 32 lbs. x x
4 x 2.5 10008516* 1 2,240 4 32 lbs. x x x  
4 x 3 10017521* 1 2,000 4 32 lbs. x  
4 x 4 10008517* 1 1,520 4 32 lbs. x
4 x 6 10008518* 1 960 4 32 lbs. x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Ultimate 3000T White

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

1.25 x 0.25 10011692 15,710 4 8 lbs. x x
1.50 x 0.50 10011693 9,420 4 8 lbs. x x x
1.75 x 0.75 10011694* 7,160 4 8 lbs. x

2 x 0.375 10011695 10,000 4 10 lbs. x
2 x 0.50 10011696 10,000 4 10 lbs. x
2 x 1 10011697* 5,570 4 10 lbs. x x
2 x 1.25 10011698 4,270 4 10 lbs. x x
2 x 4 10011699 1,570 4 10 lbs. x

2.50 x 0.50 10011700* 10,020 4 16 lbs. x
2.75 x 1.25 10011701 4,270 4 16 lbs. x x x

3 x 1 10011702 5,240 4 20 lbs. x x x x
3 x 2 10011703* 2,950 4 20 lbs. x x
3 x 3 10011704 1,880 4 20 lbs. x x x

3.50 x 1 10011705* 5,570 4 20 lbs. x
4 x 2 18951* 2,950 4 32 lbs. x x x
4 x 2.50 65816 2,240 4 32 lbs. x x
4 x 4 94688* 1,520 4 32 lbs. x
4 x 6 66458 960 4 32 lbs. x x x

Z-Ultimate 4000T White

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

1.50 x 0.50 10011706* 9,420 4 8 lbs. x
2 x 0.50 10011707* 10,000 4 10 lbs. x
2 x 1 10011708* 5,570 4 10 lbs. x x
3 x 1 10011709* 5,240 4 20 lbs. x x
3 x 3 10011710* 1,880 4 20 lbs. x    
4 x 2.50 10002627* 2,240 4 32 lbs. x
4 x 6 10002628* 960 4 32 lbs. x x x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Ultimate 4000T High Tack White

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1 10008521* 4,300 4 12 lbs. x
3 x 1 10014014* 4,300 4 20 lbs. x
3 x 2 10008520* 2,280 4 20 lbs. x x
4 x 6 10008519* 790 4 32 lbs. x   x

Z-Supreme 2000T White

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Across Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

0.25 x 0.25 10015787* 7 10,003 1 2 lbs.   x  
0.75 x 0.25 10015764* 1 10,000 1 2 lbs. x    

1 x 0.25 10015765* 1 10,000 1 2 lbs. x   
1.5 x 0.25 10015766* 1 10,000 1 2 lbs. x   
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
PolyPro 3000T

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Across Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

0.75 x 0.25 10011986* 4 10,000 4 20 lbs. M   
1 x 0.5 10011987* 3 10,002 4 20 lbs. x  

1.75 x 0.75 10011988* 2 11,888 4 20 lbs.   M
2.75 x 1.25 10011989* 1 3,923 4 20 lbs. M   

3 x 1 10011990* 1 4,610 4 30 lbs. x x  
3 x 2 10011991* 1 2,440 4 30 lbs. x   
3 x 5 10011992* 1 1,015 4 30 lbs. x x  x

3.25 x 2 10011993* 1 2,448 4 30 lbs.   M
4 x 2 10011994* 1 2,441 4 32 lbs.   x

PolyPro 4000T

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1 10014716* 3,940 4 10 lbs. x x x

2.75 x 1.25 10014717 3,210 4 28 lbs. x x  
3 x 1 10011688 4,350 4 20 lbs.  x  x
3 x 2 10011689 2,230 4 20 lbs. x  x

3.25 x 5.50 10011690 870 4 20 lbs. x x x
4 x 3 10008531* 1,420 4 32 lbs. x  
4 x 6 10008530* 720 4 32 lbs. x x
5 x 8 10014715* 560 4 24 lbs. x   
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Tabletop/Industrial Printers
8000T Tuff 7.0 mil Tag
Nursery Tags

Size Tags Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 10 69531* 1,920 4 21 lbs. x      

Z-Slip

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

6.625 x 6 10004425* 660 2 20 lbs. x    
4.375 x 6.875 10006703* 580 4 32 lbs. x    

8000T Heat Seal Kit

Labels Rolls/
W x L Part # Per Roll Kit WI GA TX CA

2.50 x 0.75 10002539* 4,800 3 M    
3.25 x 1.13 10002540* 3,200 3 M    

8000T Vinyl Clear
Self-Laminating Wire Wrap Label

Size Print Area Labels Rolls/ Labels Carton
W x L Part # Height (in) Across Carton Per Roll Weight WI GA TX CA
0.5 x 1 10015768*^ 0.375 4 1 5,000 4 lbs. x  x  
1 x 1.437 10015769*^ 0.50 3 1 7,500 4 lbs. x x  
1 x 2.25 10015770*^ 0.75 2 1 3,000 4 lbs. x  x  
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

RFID Printers
Belt RFID Label
For use with R110xi4, RZ400 and RZ600 printers

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.874 x .669 10015350 5,000 1 5 lbs.  x   

DogBone RFID Label
For use with R110xi4, RZ400 and RZ600 printers

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

3.819 x 1.063 10015351 3,000 1 6 lbs.  x   

ShortDipole RFID Label
For use with R110xi4, RZ400 and RZ600 printers

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

3.819 x .591 10015352 5,000 1 6 lbs.  x   
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Desktop Printers
Z-Perform 2000D

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

1.25 x 1 10015784* 2,340 6 6 lbs. x
2 x 1 10010028* 2,340 6 10 lbs. x x x x

2.25 x 0.75 10015785* 3,315 12 20 lbs. x x
2.25 x 1.25 10015781* 1,240 12 20 lbs. x x x

3 x 1 10015782* 2,340 6 11 lbs. x x x
3 x 2 10010029* 1,240 6 11 lbs. x x x x
3 x 3 10010030* 840 6 11 lbs. x
4 x 1 10015783* 2,340 6 12 lbs. x x
4 x 1.5 10015786* 1,620 6 12 lbs. x x
4 x 2 10010031* 1,240 6 14 lbs. x x
4 x 2 10012163 1,240 6 12 lbs. x
4 x 3 10010032* 840 6 15 lbs. x x x
4 x 4 10010033* 640 6 15 lbs. x x
4 x 6 10010034* 430 6 15 lbs. x x x x

Z-Perform 2000D Floodcoated

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x 6 10010035* Yel. 430 6 15 lbs. x   
4 x 6 10010035-1* Grn. 430 6 15 lbs. x  
4 x 6 10010035-2* Org. 430 6 15 lbs. x   
4 x 6 10010035-3* Red 430 6 15 lbs. x

Z-Perform 2000T

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1 10005850* 2,490 6 6 lbs. x x x x
4 x 2 10005851* 1,320 6 15 lbs. x  x  
4 x 3 10005852* 890 6 15 lbs. x  x x
4 x 6 10005853* 460 6 15 lbs. x  x x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Desktop Printers
Z-Select 4000D

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 3 10010036* 840 6 6 lbs. x x x x

1.20 x 0.85 10010037* 2,710 6 6 lbs. x x x x
1.25 x 1 10010038* 2,340 6 6 lbs. x x x x

2 x 1 10010039* 2,340 4 6 lbs. x x x x
2.25 x 0.50 10010040* 4,200 4 6 lbs. x x x
2.25 x 0.75 10015340* 3,315 12 20 lbs. x x x x
2.25 x 1.25 10015341* 2,100 12 20 lbs. x x x x
2.25 x 2 10015342* 1,370 12 20 lbs. x x x x
2.25 x 2.50 10010041* 1,000 4 6 lbs. x x x x
2.25 x 3 10010042* 840 6 10 lbs. x x x
2.25 x 4 10015343* 700 12 20 lbs. x x x x

3 x 1 10010043* 2,340 6 11 lbs. x x x x
3 x 2 10010044* 1,240 6 11 lbs. x x x x
4 x 1 10010045* 2,340 6 12 lbs. x x x x
4 x 1.25 10015349* 2,100 12 28 lbs. x x x x
4 x 1.50 10010046* 1,620 6 12 lbs. x x x
4 x 2 10010047* 1,240 6 12 lbs. x x x x
4 x 2.50 10010048* 1,000 6 12 lbs. x x x
4 x 3 10015344* 930 12 30 lbs. x x x x
4 x 4 10015345* 700 12 30 lbs. x x x x
4 x 5 10015346* 565 12 30 lbs. x x x x
4 x 6 10010049 475 6 15 lbs. x x x
4 x 6 10015347* 475 12 30 lbs. x x x x

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.38 x 1 10010050* 2,340 6 10 lbs. x x x x

Size Labels Rolls Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.25 x 1.25 10010051* 1,910 6 10 lbs. x x  x

Z-Select 4000D Removable

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.375 x 1 10010052* 2,260 6 6 lbs. x x x x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Desktop Printers
Z-Select 4000T

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

1.188 x 0.84 10009522* 3,000 6 6 lbs. x x x
1.25 x 1 10009523* 2,580 6 10 lbs. x x x x
1.5 x 1 83258* 2,260 8 8 lbs. x x x
2 x 1 83259* 2,260 8 8 lbs. x x x x

2.25 x 0.75 10009524* 3,320 6 10 lbs. x x x x
2.25 x 1.25 800272-125* 2,100 12 20 lbs. x x x x
2.25 x 2 10009525* 1370 6 11 lbs. x x x
2.25 x 3 10009526* 930 6 12 lbs. x x x x
2.25 x 4 10009527* 700 6 13 lbs. x x x
2.75 x 1.25 83260* 1,850 4 7 lbs x

3 x 1 10009528* 2,580 6 8 lbs. x x x x
3 x 2 10009529* 1,370 6 15 lbs. x x x x
4 x 1 83340* 2,260 4 8 lbs. x x x x
4 x 1.50 800274-155* 1,790 12 30 lbs. x x x
4 x 2 10009530* 1,370 6 15 lbs. x x x x
4 x 3 800274-305* 930 12 30 lbs. x x x x
4 x 3 83262 810 4 9 lbs. x
4 x 4 800274-405* 700 12 30 lbs. x x x x
4 x 5 10009531* 570 6 15 lbs. x x x
4 x 6 82868 420 4 15 lbs. x x
4 x 6 800274-605* 475 12 30 lbs. x x x x
4 x 6.50 83257* 380 4 15 lbs. x x

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.38 x 1 10005848* 2,580 6 5 lbs. x x  x

Z-Select 4000T Removable

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x 6 10005849* 430 6 15 lbs. x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Desktop Printers
Z-Select 4000D 7.5 mil Tag

Size Tags Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

1.25 x 2.25 10010053*^ 980 6 4 lbs. x x x
2.25 x 1.37 10010054*^ 1,600 6 6 lbs. x x x x
3.25 x 1.875 10010055* 1,170 6 8 lbs. x x x

4 x 3 10010056* 730 4 10 lbs. x x
4 x 6 10015364* 365 4 14 lbs. x

Z-Perform 1000D 2.4 mil Receipt

Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x Cont. 10010057^^ 574' 6 18 lbs. x    
4 x Cont. 10010058^^ 574' 6 20 lbs. x    
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Desktop Printers
Z-Ultimate 3000T White

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 0.50 18943* 4,550 8 20 lbs. x
2 x 1 17157* 2,530 12 18 lbs. x    x
2 x 1.25 18940* 2,070 8 12 lbs. x x x
3 x 1 18939* 2,530 8 12 lbs. x x x
3 x 3 18942* 910 8 13 lbs. x
4 x 2 18950* 1,340 4 15 lbs. x x  x
4 x 6 18941* 460 4 15 lbs. x x x

Z-Ultimate 4000T White

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1 10002629* 2,530 8 12 lbs. x x
3 x 1 10002630* 2530 6 12 lbs. x    
4 x 2 10002631* 1340 4 15 lbs. x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Desktop Printers
PolyPro 3000T

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

1.50 x 0.50 18930* 3,780 8 12 lbs. x x
2 x 0.50 18928* 3,780 8 12 lbs. x
2 x 1 17154* 2,100 8 12 lbs. x x
2 x 1.25 18925* 1,720 8 12 lbs. x
3 x 1 18924* 2,100 8 12 lbs. x x
3 x 3 18927* 760 8 13 lbs. x
4 x 2 18932* 1,110 4 13 lbs. x x x x
4 x 2.50 18929* 900 4 13 lbs. x x
4 x 6 18926* 390 4 13 lbs. x x x

PolyPro 4000D

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.25 x 1.25 10010063* 2,000 6 11 lbs. x x x x

PolyPro 4000D
Jewelry Butterfly Label

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.20 x 0.50 10010062^ 4,400 6 11 lbs. x    
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Desktop Printers
8000D Jewelry
Jewelry Butterfly Label

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.20 x 0.50 10010064 3,510 6 11 lbs. x    
2.20 x 0.50 10010065^ 3,510 6 12 lbs. x x   

8000T Jewelry
Jewelry Butterfly Label

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.20 x 0.50 10010066 3,510 6 12 lbs. x   
2.20 x 0.50 10010067^ 3,510 6 12 lbs. x  x  

8000D Near-IR
Parcel Shipping Label

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x 2.25 10010059* 1,060 4 10 lbs. x    
4 x 6 10010060* 410 4 10 lbs. x    
4 x 8 10010061* 310 4 10 lbs. x    

8000T Cling White

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1.25 10003860* 1,410 8 10 lbs. x    
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Kiosk Printers
Z-Perform 1000D 3.5 mil Receipt (10 years archivability)
To be used with TTP 2000, 5250 & 7000 Series and KR203 & KR403

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

3.125 x Cont. 10007008 645' 8 23 lbs. x    

To be used with TTP 5250 & 7000 Series
Size Rolls/ Carton

W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4.375 x Cont. 10007009 645' 8 32 lbs. x    

To be used with TTP 8000 Series
Size Rolls/ Carton

W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
8.5 x Cont. 10007010 565' 4 28 lbs. x    
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Mobile Media Reference Guide
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Mobile Media Reference Guide

27



Zebra Zip Ship Media

Mobile Media Reference Guide
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Mobile Printers
Z-Perform 1000D

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1 LD-R7MU5P 350 36 7 lbs. x x  x
2 x 1.25 LD-R2AL5B 280 36 7 lbs. x x x x
2 x 2 LD-R7AO5B 185 36 7 lbs. x x   
2 x 3 LD-R7AM5R 125 36 8 lbs. x x  x

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.90 x 1 LD-R3TU5B 575 36 14 lbs. x x x x
4 x 2 LD-R2AQ5J* 300 36 23 lbs. x x  x
4 x 3 LD-R6AO5B* 200 36 23 lbs. x x x x
4 x 4 LD-R3AK5B* 160 36 24 lbs. x x x x
4 x 6 LD-R4AW5B* 105 36 24 lbs. x x x x

Z-Perform 2000D

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.94 x 4.94 LD-R6AD5W 130 36 18 lbs. x x x
3 x 1.75 LD-R3AT5F* 350 36 18 lbs. x x x x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Mobile Printers
Z-Select 4000D

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1.5 10015767* 284 36 10 lbs. x    
3 x 2 10001962* 210 36 18 lbs. x  x x

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.25 x 1.25 800322-125* 260 12 2 lbs. x x
4 x 3 800340-305* 110 12 4 lbs. x    

8000D Lab

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1.25 10015772* 330 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 1.5 10015773* 280 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 2 10015774* 215 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 1.25 10017573*^ 330 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 1.5 10017574*^ 280 12 3 lbs. x    

Z-Select 4000T

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x 6 10008549 110 16 17 lbs. x  x  

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
3 x 1 84932 270 6 2 lbs. x    
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Mobile Printers
PolyPro 4000D

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1 LD-R7BL5B 350 36 7 lbs. x x   
2 x 1.25 LD-R2BF5W 280 36 8 lbs. x x  x  

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1.25 10015778* 380 12 3 lbs. x     
2 x 1.25 10017581*~ 380 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 1.25 10017577*^~ 380 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 2 10015779* 245 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 2 10017582*~ 245 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 2 10017578*^~ 245 12 3 lbs. x    

31



Zebra Zip Ship Media

Mobile Printers
Z-Ultimate 4000T

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1.25 10010073 520 12 12 lbs. x    
3 x 3 10008551 230 12 16 lbs. x    

PolyPro 4000T

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1.25 10015776* 375 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 1.25 10017575*^ 375 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 2 10015777* 245 12 3 lbs. x    
2 x 2 10017576*^ 245 12 3 lbs. x    
4 x 6 10008424 80 36 36 lbs.    x

Size Labels Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 1 82414 260 12 3 lbs. x x  x
3 x 3 82413 90 12 5 lbs. x    
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Mobile Printers
Z-Perform 1000D 2.4 mil Receipt (10 years archivability)

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x Cont. 10011041 80' 36 9 lbs. x x   
3 x Cont. 10011042 80' 36 13 lbs. x x   

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x Cont. 10006224 100' 36 13 lbs. x      

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x Cont. 800398-004 75' 12 5 lbs. x    

Z-Select 4000D 3.2 mil Receipt (25 years archivability)

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x Cont. LD-R2KH5B 81' 36 9 lbs. x    
3 x Cont. LD-R3KX5B 81' 36 13 lbs. x    
4 x Cont. LD-R4KN5B 81' 36 13 lbs. x    

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x Cont. 10011043 55' 36 9 lbs x
3 x Cont. 10011044 55' 36 13 lbs x    

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

2.25 x Cont. 10008899 40' 36 9 lbs x    
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Mobile Printers
8000D 3.2 mil High-Temp Receipt (20 years archivability)

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x Cont. 10001965 74' 36 7 lbs. x    

8000D Linerless

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x Cont. LD-R2LS5W 65' 36 16 lbs. x     

Size Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Length Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
4 x Cont. LD-R4LF5P 85' 20 23 lbs. x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Band Direct

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Color Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 11 White 10005007 450 6 9 lbs. x     
1 x 11 Red 10003854-1 450 6 9 lbs. M     
1 x 11 Yellow 10003854-2 450 6 9 lbs. M     
1 x 11 Blue 10003854-3 450 6 9 lbs. M     
1 x 11 Green 10003854-4 450 6 9 lbs. M     
1 x 11 Pink 10003854-5 450 6 9 lbs. M     
1 x 11 Orange 10003854-6 450 6 9 lbs. M     

1.25 x 11 White 10006648 450 6 9 lbs. x     

Z-Band Fusion
See datasheet on Access Zebra for more information

Wristband Image Area Sheet Bands Rolls/ Case
Length W x L Part # Width Color Per Roll Case Weight WI GA TX CA
9.25 2.75 x 0.875 FID-ADULT-L3-3-500T 3.00 White 500 2 7 lbs. x     

Z-Band 4000 Wristband Kit

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 11 ZBAND1 White 530 3 6 lbs. x    x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Band QuickClip Kit

Size Bands Rolls/ Kit
W x L Part # Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA

1.1875 x 11 97890K^ 550 6 11 lbs. x     

Color Clips for use with QuickClip Wristbands
Clips

Part # Color Per Pack WI GA TX CA
97032-Red Red 275 x     
97032-Blue Blue 275 x     

97032-Green Green 275 x     
97032-Yellow Yellow 275 x     
97032-Pink Pink 275 x     

97032-Purple Purple 275 x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Tabletop/Industrial Printers
Z-Band Fun

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Color Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 10 Red 10012714-1 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Yellow 10012714-2 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Blue 10012714-3 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Green 10012714-4 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Pink 10012714-5 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Orange 10012714-6 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Purple 10012714-7 800 4 7 lbs. M     

Z-Band Splash

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Color Part # Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 10 Red 10012719-1 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Yellow 10012719-2 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Blue 10012719-3 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Green 10012719-4 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Pink 10012719-5 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Orange 10012719-6 800 4 7 lbs. M     
1 x 10 Purple 10012719-7 800 4 7 lbs. M     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Desktop Printers
Z-Band UltraSoft

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 11 10018856 White 175 6 6 lbs. x     

0.75 x 11 10018855 White 175 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 7 10018857 White 250 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 6 10019015 White 300 6 6 lbs. x     

Z-Band Direct

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA

0.75 x 11 10004448 White 200 6 4.8 lbs. x    x
1 x 11 10005008 White 200 6 4.8 lbs. x    x
1 x 11 10004443-1 Red 200 6 4.8 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10004443-2 Yellow 200 6 4.8 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10004443-3 Blue 200 6 4.8 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10004443-4 Green 200 6 4.8 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10004443-5 Pink 200 6 4.8 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10004443-6 Orange 200 6 4.8 lbs. x     

1.25 x 11 10006647 White 200 6 4.8 lbs. x     
1 x 6 10003853 White 350 6 4.8 lbs. x     
1 x 7 10003852 White 300 6 4.8 lbs. x     

Soft Infant Z-Band Wristbands

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
2 x 7 10007909 White 275 6 6 lbs. x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Desktop Printers
Z-Band Fusion
See datasheet on Access Zebra for more information

Wristband Image Area Sheet Bands Rolls/ Case
Length W x L Part # Width Color Per Roll Case Weight WI GA TX CA
9.25 2.75 x 0.875 FID-ADULT-L3-1-200T 3.00 White 200 5 7 lbs. x     
9.25 2.75 x 0.875 FID-ADULT-L3C-1-200T* 4.00 White 200 5 10 lbs. x     

7.375 2.75 x 0.875 FID-PED-L3-1-200T 3.00 White 200 5 8 lbs. x     
5.75 1.63 x 0.750 FID-BABY-L3-1-200T 3.00 White 200 5 8 lbs. x     

Z-Band 4000

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 11 17158 White 300 4 2 lbs. x     

Z-Band QuickClip Kit

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA

1.1875 x 11 97881K^ 260 6 11 lbs. x     
1 x 7 10004821K* 390 6 10 lbs. x     

Color Clips for use with QuickClip Wristbands
Clips

Part # Color Per Pack WI GA TX CA
97032-Red Red 275 x     
97032-Blue Blue 275 x     

97032-Green Green 275 x     
97032-Yellow Yellow 275 x     
97032-Pink Pink 275 x     

97032-Purple Purple 275 x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Desktop Printers
Z-Band Fun

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 10 10012712-1 Red 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012712-2 Yellow 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012712-3 Blue 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012712-4 Green 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012712-5 Pink 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012712-6 Orange 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012712-7 Purple 350 4 4 lbs. x     

Z-Band Splash

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 10 10012718-1 Red 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012718-2 Yellow 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012718-3 Blue 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012718-4 Green 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012718-5 Pink 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012718-6 Orange 350 4 4 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012718-7 Purple 350 4 4 lbs. x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Desktop Printers
HC100 Wristband Cartridges
Z-Band UltraSoft Kit

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 11 10015355K White 175 6 6 lbs. x     

0.75 x 11 10015356K White 175 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 7 10015357K White 250 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 6 10015358K White 300 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10015355-2K Blue 175 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10015355-3K Green 175 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10015355-5K Pink 175 6 6 lbs. x     

Z-Band Comfort Kit

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 11 10010951K White 300 6 6 lbs. x    x

1.1875 x 11 10011963K White 300 6 6 lbs. x     
0.75 x 11 10011952K White 300 6 6 lbs. x     

1 x 11 10010951-1K Red 300 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10010951-2K Blue 300 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10010951-3K Green 300 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10010951-4K Purple 300 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10010951-5K Pink 300 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10010951-6K Orange 300 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10010951-7K Yellow 300 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 6 10011953K White 600 6 6 lbs. x    x
1 x 7 10011954K White 500 6 6 lbs. x    x 
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Desktop Printers
HC100 Wristband Cartridges
Z-Band Direct Kit

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA

0.75 x 11 10006997K White 200 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10006995K White 200 6 6 lbs. x    x
1 x 11 10006995-1K Red 200 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10006995-2K Blue 200 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10006995-3K Green 200 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10006995-4K Purple 200 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10006995-5K Pink 200 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10006995-6K Orange 200 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 11 10006995-7K Yellow 200 6 6 lbs. x     

1.1875 x 11 10006996K White 200 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 6 10006998K White 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 7 10006999K White 300 6 6 lbs. x    x
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Desktop Printers
HC100 Wristband Cartridges
Soft Infant Z-Band Direct Kit

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA

0.75 x 7.6875 10007746K White 275 6 5 lbs. x     

Z-Band QuickClip Kit

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 7 10007003K^ White 390 3 6 lbs. x     

1.1875 x 11 10007000K* White 260 4 6 lbs. x     

Color Clips for use with QuickClip Wristbands
Clips

Part # Color Per Pack WI GA TX CA
97032-Red Red 275 x     
97032-Blue Blue 275 x     

97032-Green Green 275 x     
97032-Yellow Yellow 275 x     
97032-Pink Pink 275 x     

97032-Purple Purple 275 x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Desktop Printers
HC100 Wristband Cartridges
Z-Band Fun Wristband Cartridge

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 10 10012713-1K Red 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012713-2K Yellow 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012713-3K Blue 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012713-4K Green 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012713-5K Pink 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012713-6K Orange 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012713-7K Purple 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012713-WK* All Colors 350 7 7 lbs. x     

Z-Band Splash Wristband Cartridge

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 10 10012717-1K Red 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012717-2K Yellow 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012717-3K Blue 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012717-4K Green 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012717-5K Pink 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012717-6K Orange 350 6 6 lbs. x     
1 x 10 10012717-7K Purple 350 6 6 lbs. x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - RFID
UHF RFID Wristbands
Direct Thermal UHF Wristband - Adhesive

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 10 10018345 Yellow 125 4 10 lbs. x     

Direct Thermal UHF Wristband - Clip

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA

1.1875 x 11 10018346K Yellow 125 4 10 lbs. x     

HF RFID Wristbands
Non-printable HF Wristband - Adhesive

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Carton Weight WI GA TX CA
1 x 10 10018343 Yellow 125 4 10 lbs. x     

Non-printable HF Wristband - Clip

Size Bands Rolls/ Carton
W x L Part # Color Per Roll Kit Weight WI GA TX CA

1.1875 x 11 10018344K Yellow 125 4 10 lbs. x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Non-Printable
Alert Solutions - see datasheet on Access Zebra for more information
Spot Alert Labels

Alert Sheet Size Labels/ Forms/ Case
Designation W x L Part # Color Form Case Weight WI GA TX CA

Allergy 2.5 x 3.5 LB-ALERT-ALLERGY Red 12 1,000 3 lbs. x     
Fall Risk 2.5 x 3.5 LB-ALERT-FALLRISK Yellow 12 1,000 3 lbs. x     

Latex Allergy 2.5 x 3.5 LB-ALERT-LATEXALLERGY Green 12 1,000 3 lbs. x     
DNR 2.5 x 3.5 LB-ALERT-DNR-PUR Purple 12 1,000 3 lbs. x     

Limb Alert 2.5 x 3.5 LB-ALERT-LIMBALERT Pink 12 1,000 3 lbs. x     
All 2.5 x 3.5 LB-ALERT-AZ All 12 1,000 3 lbs. x     

Slim Alert Wristbands

Alert Size Bands/ Case
Designation W x L Part # Color Case Weight WI GA TX CA

Allergy 0.625 x 10 PS-ALLERGY-RED Red 500 3 lbs. x     
Fall Risk 0.625 x 10 PS-FALLRISK-YEL Yellow 500 3 lbs. x     

Latex Allergy 0.625 x 10 PS-LATEXALLERGY-GRE Green 500 3 lbs. x     
DNR 0.625 x 10 PS-DNR-PUR Purple 500 3 lbs. x     

Limb Alert 0.625 x 10 PS-LIMBALERT-PNK Pink 500 3 lbs. x     
Blank 0.625 x 10 PS-BLANK-PUR Purple 500 3 lbs. x     

Tyvek® Alert Wristbands

Alert Size Bands/ Case
Designation W x L Part # Color Case Weight WI GA TX CA

Allergy 1 x 10 TY-ALLERGY Red 1,000 2 lbs. x     
Fall Risk 1 x 10 TY-FALLRISK Yellow 1,000 2 lbs. x     

Latex Allergy 1 x 10 TY-LATEXALLERGY Green 1,000 2 lbs. x     
DNR 1 x 10 TY-DNR-PUR Purple 1,000 2 lbs. x     

Limb Alert 1 x 10 TY-LIMBALERT Pink 1,000 2 lbs. x     
Isolation 1 x 10 TY-ISOLATION Green 1,000 2 lbs. x     

No Needles, No Blood Pressure 1 x 10 TY-NOSTICKNOBP Pink 1,000 2 lbs. x     
Obstructive Sleep Apnea 1 x 10 TY-OSARISK Blue 1,000 2 lbs. x     

Blank 1 x 10 TY-BLANK-SIL Silver 1,000 2 lbs. x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Non-Printable

STATBand - see datasheet on Access Zebra for more information
Triage Band

Size Labels/ Bands/ Case
W x L Part # Band Case Weight WI GA TX CA
3 x 17.5 SB-TRIAGE 15 500 6 lbs. x     

EMS Band

Size Labels/ Bands/ Case
W x L Part # Band Case Weight WI GA TX CA

1.25 x 19.5 SB-EMS 11 250 2 lbs. x     

Evacuation Band

Size Labels/ Bands/ Case
W x L Part # Band Case Weight WI GA TX CA

2.625 x 14.375 SB-E-VAC 6 500 6 lbs. x     

Rapid ID Band

Size Labels/ Bands/ Case
W x L Part # Band Case Weight WI GA TX CA

1.25 x 17.5 SB-RAPID 5 1,000 5 lbs. x     
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Zebra Zip Ship Media

Wristband Media - Non-Printable
OmniBand
See datasheet on Access Zebra for more information

Wristband Max Label Size Extender Bands/ Case
Length W x L Part # Length Color Case Weight WI GA TX CA

10 3.25 x 1.00 LB2-ADULT-WL3 3.25 White 1,000 10 lbs. x     
10 3.25 x 1.00 LB2-ADULT-WL3-RED 3.25 Red 1,000 10 lbs. M     
10 3.25 x 1.00 LB2-ADULT-WL3-BLU 3.25 Blue 1,000 10 lbs. x     
10 3.25 x 1.00 LB2-ADULT-WL3-ORA 3.25 Orange 1,000 10 lbs. x     
8 2.25 x 0.75 LB2-PED-WL3 2.625 White 1,000 7 lbs. x     
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Tabletop/Industrial Wax Ribbons
2000

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.57" 40mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK04045 24 24 12 lbs. x x x x
2.36" 60mm 984' 300m 02000BK06030 24 24 13 lbs. x x    
2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK06045 24 24 23 lbs. x x x x
3.27" 83mm 984' 300m 02000BK08330 24 24 16 lbs. x    
3.27" 83mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK08345 24 24 24 lbs. x x x x
3.50" 89mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK08945 24 24 25 lbs. x x x x
4.02" 102mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK10245 24 24 26 lbs. x x x x
4.16" 106mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK10645 24 24 30 lbs. x x x
4.33" 110mm 984' 300m 02000BK11030 24 24 21 lbs. x x    
4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK11045 24 24 32 lbs. x x x x
5.16" 131mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK13145 24 24 36 lbs. x x x x
6.16" 156mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK15645 12 12 25 lbs. x x x x
6.85" 174mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK17445 12 12 25 lbs. x x x x
8.66" 220mm 1,476' 450m 02000BK22045 12 12 30 lbs. x x x

2100

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.57" 40mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK04045 12 12 5 lbs. x x x
2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK06045 12 12 8 lbs. x x x
3.15" 80mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK08045 12 12 10 lbs. x x x x
3.50" 89mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK08945 12 12 11 lbs. x x x x
4.02" 102mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK10245 12 12 13 lbs. x x x x
4.16" 106mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK10645 12 12 13 lbs. x x x x
4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK11045 12 12 14 lbs. x x x x
5.16" 131mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK13145 12 12 16 lbs. x x x
6.16" 156mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK15645 12 12 19 lbs. x x
6.85" 174mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK17445 12 12 21 lbs. x x
8.66" 220mm 1,476' 450m 02100BK22045 12 12 26 lbs. x x
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Tabletop/Industrial Wax Ribbons
5319

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
0.94" 24mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK02445 6 24 14 lbs. x  
1.57" 40mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK04045 6 24 23 lbs. x x x
2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK06045 6 24 24 lbs. x x x x
3.27" 83mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK08345 6 24 24 lbs. x x x x
3.50" 89mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK08945 6 24 28 lbs. x x
4.02" 102mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK10245 6 24 29 lbs. x x x x
4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK11045 6 24 30 lbs. x x x x
5.16" 131mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK13145 6 24 38 lbs. x x x x
6.06" 154mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK15445 6 12 25 lbs. x x x
6.85" 174mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK17445 6 12 27 lbs. x x  x
8.66" 220mm 1,476' 450m 05319BK22045 6 12 30 lbs. x
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Tabletop/Industrial Wax/Resin Ribbons
5555

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.57" 40mm 1,476' 450m 05555BK04045 6 24 16 lbs. x x
2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 05555BK06045 6 24 23 lbs.  x   
3.27" 83mm 1,476' 450m 05555BK08345 6 24 22 lbs. x x x
3.50" 89mm 1,476' 450m 05555BK08945 6 24 25 lbs. x x  
4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 05555BK11045 6 24 27 lbs. x x x
5.16" 131mm 1,476' 450m 05555BK13145 6 24 34 lbs. x x  
6.06" 154mm 1,476' 450m 05555BK15445 6 12 25 lbs. x    
6.85" 174mm 1,476' 450m 05555BK17445 6 12 25 lbs. x    
8.66" 220mm 1,476' 450m 05555BK22045 6 12 27 lbs. x    

3200

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.57" 40mm 1,476' 450m 03200BK04045 6 24 12 lbs. x x x x
2.36" 60mm 984' 300m 03200BK06030 6 24 13 lbs. x      
2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 03200BK06045 6 24 23 lbs. x x x x
3.15" 80mm 1,476' 450m 03200BK08045 6 24 24 lbs. x x x x
3.27" 83mm 984' 300m 03200BK08330 6 24 16 lbs. x     
3.50" 89mm 1,476' 450m 03200BK08945 6 24 25 lbs. x x
4.02" 102mm 1,476' 450m 03200BK10245 6 24 29 lbs. x x x x
4.33" 110mm 984' 300m 03200BK11030 6 24 21 lbs. x       
4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 03200BK11045 6 24 32 lbs. x x x x
5.16" 131mm 1,476' 450m 03200BK13145 6 24 36 lbs. x x x
6.16" 156mm 1,476' 450m 03200BK15645 6 12 23 lbs. x x x x
6.85" 174mm 1,476' 450m 03200BK17445 6 12 25lbs. x x
8.66" 220mm 1,476' 450m 03200BK22045 6 12 30 lbs. x  x
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Tabletop/Industrial Wax/Resin Ribbons
5586

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.57" 40mm 1,476' 450m 05586BK04045 6 24 16 lbs. x x x x
2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 05586BK06045 6 24 23 lbs. x x x
3.27" 83mm 1,476' 450m 05586BK08345 6 24 24 lbs. x x x
3.50" 89mm 1,476' 450m 05586BK08945 6 24 25 lbs. x    
4.02" 102mm 1,476' 450m 05586BK10245 6 24 29 lbs. x x x
4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 05586BK11045 6 24 27 lbs. x x x x
5.16" 131mm 1,476' 450m 05586BK13145 6 24 34 lbs. x x
6.06" 154mm 1,476' 450m 05586BK15445 6 12 25 lbs. x    
6.85" 174mm 1,476' 450m 05586BK17445 6 12 25 lbs. x    
8.66" 220mm 1,476' 450m 05586BK22045 6 12 27 lbs. x    
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Tabletop/Industrial Resin Ribbons
5095

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.57" 40mm 1,476' 450m 05095BK04045 6 24 16 lbs. x x x x
2.36" 60mm 984' 300m 05095BK06030 6 24 13 lbs. x     
2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 05095BK06045 6 24 23 lbs. x x x x
3.27" 83mm 984' 300m 05095BK08330 6 24 16 lbs. x       
3.27" 83mm 1,476' 450m 05095BK08345 6 24 22 lbs. x x x x
3.50" 89mm 1,476' 450m 05095BK08945 6 24 25 lbs. x x x
4.33" 110mm 984' 300m 05095BK11030 6 24 21 lbs. x x     
4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 05095BK11045 6 24 27 lbs. x x x x
5.16" 131mm 1,476' 450m 05095BK13145 6 24 34 lbs. x x x x
6.06" 154mm 1,476' 450m 05095BK15445 6 12 25 lbs. x x x x
6.85" 174mm 1,476' 450m 05095BK17445 6 12 25 lbs. x  x x
8.66" 220mm 1,476' 450m 05095BK22045 6 12 27 lbs. x  x  

5100

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.57" 40mm 1,476' 450m 05100BK04045 6 24 16 lbs. x    
2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 05100BK06045 6 24 16 lbs. x  x x
3.27" 83mm 1,476' 450m 05100BK08345 6 24 21 lbs. x   x
3.50" 89mm 1,476' 450m 05100BK08945 6 24 25 lbs. x x  x
4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 05100BK11045 6 24 27 lbs. x x x
5.16" 131mm 1,476' 450m 05100BK13145 6 24 34 lbs. x    
6.06" 154mm 1,476' 450m 05100BK15445 6 12 25 lbs. x    
6.85" 174mm 1,476' 450m 05100BK17445 6 12 25 lbs. x    
8.66" 220mm 1,476' 450m 05100BK22045 6 12 27 lbs. x    
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Tabletop/Industrial Resin Ribbons
Image Lock Resin Ribbon
To be used with 8000T Image Lock or Z-Xtreme 5000T Media

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.57" 40mm 984' 300m 74775 6 24 9 lbs. M    
2.36" 60mm 984' 300m 74776 6 24 12 lbs. M    
3.15" 80mm 984' 300m 74777 6 24 16 lbs. M    
3.94" 100mm 984' 300m 74778 6 24 19 lbs. M    
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Tabletop/Industrial Color Wax Ribbons
5319

Width Length Quantity Per Color/ Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box PMS Weight WI GA TX CA
2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 05319BL06045 6 24 Blue

2728C
23 lbs. M    

2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 05319RD06045 6 24 Red
185C

23 lbs. M    
2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 05319MN06045 6 24 Maroon

216C
23 lbs. M    

2.36" 60mm 1,476' 450m 05319GN06045 6 24 Green
334C

23 lbs. M    
4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 05319BL11045 6 24 Blue

2728C
23 lbs. M   

4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 05319RD11045 6 24 Red
185C

23 lbs. M    
4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 05319MN11045 6 24 Maroon

216C
23 lbs. M  

4.33" 110mm 1,476' 450m 05319GN11045 6 24 Green
344C

23 lbs. M    

Tabletop/Industrial Ribbon Cores
Replacement Core Kit
For use with ZT200 series printers

Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
4.33" 110mm 10015353 12 12 2 lbs. x    
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Desktop Ribbons
For use with all 4" desktop printers
5319 Wax Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
2.50" 64mm 244' 74m 05319GS06407 48 48 8 lbs. x x x x
3.30" 84mm 244' 74m 05319GS08407 48 48 10 lbs. x x x x
4.33" 110mm 244' 74m 05319GS11007 48 48 12 lbs. x x x x

5555 Wax/Resin Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
2.50" 64mm 244' 74m 05555GS06407 12 48 8 lbs. x    
3.30" 84mm 244' 74m 05555GS08407 12 48 10 lbs. x    
4.33" 110mm 244' 74m 05555GS11007 12 48 12 lbs. x    

3200 Wax/Resin Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
2.50" 64mm 244' 74m 03200GS06407 12 12 2 lbs. x x x x
3.30" 84mm 244' 74m 03200GS08407 12 12 3 lbs. x x x x
4.33" 110mm 244' 74m 03200GS11007 12 12 3 lbs. x x x x

59



Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Desktop Ribbons
For use with all 4" desktop printers
5586 Wax/Resin Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
2.50" 64mm 244' 74m 05586GS06407 48 48 8 lbs. x x x x
3.30" 84mm 244' 74m 05586GS08407 48 48 10 lbs. x x  x
4.33" 110mm 244' 74m 05586GS11007 48 48 12 lbs. x x x x

5095 Resin Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
2.50" 64mm 244' 74m 05095GS06407 48 48 8 lbs. x x x x
3.30" 84mm 244' 74m 05095GS08407 48 48 10 lbs. x x x x
4.33" 110mm 244' 74m 05095GS11007 48 48 12 lbs. x x x x

5100 Resin Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
2.50" 64mm 244' 74m 05100GS06407 12 48 8 lbs. M    
3.30" 84mm 244' 74m 05100GS08407 12 48 10 lbs. M    
4.33" 110mm 244' 74m 05100GS11007 12 48 12 lbs. M   x
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Desktop Ribbons
Image Lock Resin Ribbon
To be used with 8000T Image Lock or Z-Xtreme 5000T Media

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
2.50" 64mm 244' 74m 74941 12 48 8 lbs. M    
3.30" 84mm 244' 74m 74942 12 48 10 lbs. M    
4.33" 110mm 244' 74m 74943 12 48 12 lbs. M    
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Desktop Ribbons
For use with TLP 2824 / TLP 2824 Plus printers
5319 Wax Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.30" 33mm 244' 74m 800132-001 48 48 7.5 lbs. x x x  
2.25" 56.9mm 244' 74m 800132-002 48 48 8 lbs. x x x x

3200 Wax/Resin Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.30" 33mm 244' 74m 800132-101 12 12 2 lbs. x    
2.25" 56.9mm 244' 74m 800132-102 12 12 3 lbs. x x x x

5095 Resin Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.30" 33mm 244' 74m 800132-201 48 48 7.5 lbs. x x  
2.25" 56.9mm 244' 74m 800132-202 48 48 8 lbs. x x x

5100 Resin Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
1.30" 33mm 244' 74m 05100NT03307 12 48 7.5 lbs. x    
2.25" 56.9mm 244' 74m 05100NT05707 12 48 8 lbs. x    
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Desktop Ribbons
For use with GT800 printer - Latin America and China only
2000 Wax Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
2.52" 64mm 984' 300m 02000GT06430 24 24 13 lbs.   x x
3.31" 84mm 984' 300m 02000GT08430 24 24 16 lbs.  x x
4.33" 110mm 984' 300m 02000GT11030 24 24 21 lbs.   x x

5555 Wax/Resin Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
2.52" 64mm 984' 300m 05555GT06430 24 24 13 lbs.   x x 
3.31" 84mm 984' 300m 05555GT08430 24 24 16 lbs.    x x
4.33" 110mm 984' 300m 05555GT11030 24 24 21 lbs.   x x

5095 Resin Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
2.52" 64mm 984' 300m 05095GT06430 24 24 13 lbs.   x x
3.31" 84mm 984' 300m 05095GT08430 24 24 16 lbs.   x x
4.33" 110mm 984' 300m 05095GT11030 24 24 21 lbs.   x x
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Mobile Ribbons
For use with the P4T and RP4T printers
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbon

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
4.33" 110mm 98' 30m 05555BK110D 10 10 2 lbs. x x x x

5095 Resin Ribbon

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
4.33" 110mm 98' 30m 05095BK110D 10 10 2 lbs. x x x x

For use with the PT 400 and PT 403 printers
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbon

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
4.33" 110mm 52' 16m 05555BK110C 10 10 1lb. x x x x

5100 Resin Ribbon

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
4.33" 110mm 52' 16m 05100BK110C 10 10 1lb. x x  x
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Zebra ZipShip Ribbons

Specialty Printer Ribbons
For use with PAX4 printers
2100 Wax Ribbons

Width Length Quantity Per Outer Box
(inches) (mm) (Feet) (m) Part # Carton Outer Box Weight WI GA TX CA
4.33" 110mm 2,955' 900m 02100BK11090 6 6 13 lbs. M    
5.16" 131mm 2,955' 900m 02100BK13190 6 6 15 lbs. M
6.16" 156mm 2,955' 900m 02100BK15690 6 6 18 lbs. M  
6.85" 174mm 2,955' 900m 02100BK17490 6 6 20 lbs. M  
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reduce ticket fraud 
and revenue loss

Looking to increase guest spending and reduce ticket fraud? Zebra’s 
new economical, bar coded, print-on-demand wristbands enable  
cashless point of sale and access management.

•	For one-day use: economical Z-Band® Fun.

•	For multiple days or excessive water exposure: Z-Band® Splash

Discover the advantages. Visit www.zebra.com.  

©2011 ZIH Corp. All rights reserved.
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